
ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-45
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:02

EPIS 479et_bild.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-45
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:02

EPIS 479

Pos Part Number Description Qty Model

Page: 001

Remark

auxiliary heater

(1) 7H0 819 006 M heater unit
auxiliary heater with
remote control

software:

AT 3500 D/PME

TP90
4.28

1 diesel eng.

(1) 7H0 819 006 N heater unit
auxiliary heater with
remote control

software:

AT 3500 B/PME

TP90
4.28

1 otto engine

2 7H0 819 915 cover 1

3 7H0 815 389 cover upper 1

4 7H0 815 390 cover lower 1

5 7H0 819 421 covering 1

6 7H0 819 164 covering 1

(7) 7H0 963 271 M control unit
auxiliary heater with
remote control

software:
TP90
4.28

1 diesel eng.

(7) 7H0 963 271 J control unit
auxiliary heater with
remote control

software:
F             >> 7H-6-120 000*

PT90
4.26

1 otto engine

(7) 7H0 963 271 L control unit
auxiliary heater with
remote control

software:
F 7H-6-120 001>>*

PT90
4.28

1 otto engine

8 WHT 000 209 oval head panel screw 40X16 1

9 7H0 919 529 temperature sensor 1

10 7H0 819 440 upholstery wire 1

11 7H0 919 501 temperature sender 1

12 7H0 819 062 heat exchanger 1

13 WHT 000 210 oval head panel screw 40X14 1

14 7H0 819 141 set of seals 1

15 7H0 963 319 glow plug 1

16 7H0 819 550 holder
glow plug

1

(17) 7H0 963 031 A blower motor with fan 1

18 7H0 819 214 A combustion chamber insert 1 otto engine

et_text.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-45
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:02

EPIS 479

Pos Part Number Description Qty Model

Page: 002

Remark

19 7H0 819 214 combustion chamber insert 1 diesel eng.

20 7H0 819 750 holder 1

21 7H0 819 927 combustion chamber insert 1

22 7H0 815 169 gasket 1

23 WHT 000 211 stud M6 1

(24) 7H1 971 543 C wiring harness for auxiliary
heater

1

et_text.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-48
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:02

EPIS 479et_bild.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-48
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:02

EPIS 479

Pos Part Number Description Qty Model

Page: 001

Remark

auxiliary heater
securing parts
exhaust silencer
fuel line

AT-3500ST

1 7H0 819 379 A holder 1

2 7H0 819 549 holder front 1

3 7H0 819 735 holder rear 1

4 7H0 819 965 bonded rubber mounting 4

5 7H0 815 857 A damper pipe 1

6 7H0 819 617 damper 1

7 7H0 819 597 clamp 1

(8) 7H0 819 506 A exhaust pipe with
exhaust muffler, front

1

9 7D0 819 597 clamp 26X16 1

13 N   908 786 01 shouldered hex. nut,
self-locking

M6 4

14 + N   901 752 03 hexagon nut, shouldered M6 X

15 N   105 708 01 round hd. screw M4X14 1

(16) 7D0 819 597 clamp 26X16 1

17 + N   905 927 03 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder,
self-locking

M6X16 1

18 N   101 579 02 hexagonal head bolt M6X25 6

19 N   908 173 01 rivetted cap nut M6X0,5-3 X

23 4B0 963 303 fuel metering pump
for models with supplementary
heater

1

24 7H0 819 595 B holder
for vehicles with auxiliary
heater

1

25 7H0 815 949 holder
for vehicles with auxiliary
heater
additional heater forcoolant
circuit TT-Z18D

1

26 7H0 201 312 A fuel hose
for vehicles with auxiliary
heater
additional heater forcoolant
circuit TT-Z18D

1 diesel eng.

et_text.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-48
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:02

EPIS 479

Pos Part Number Description Qty Model

Page: 002

Remark

27 7H0 201 817 A fuel hose
for vehicles with auxiliary
heater

1

28 7H0 201 817 A fuel hose
for vehicles with auxiliary
heater

1 otto engine

29 7H0 819 618 damper 1 otto engine

30 7H0 201 362 B fuel line 1 diesel eng.

(30) 7H0 201 361 B fuel line 1 otto engine

31 8Z0 611 797 holder 2 point X

32 + N   024 528 1 clamp 8-12X8X0,4 1

33 7M0 813 549 A holder 1

34 see illustration: 819-45

35 N   020 024 1 plug
without:

auxiliary heater

10X1X12 2

et_text.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-50
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:03

EPIS 479et_bild.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

8
SG

19
Illustration

819-50
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:03

EPIS 479

Pos Part Number Description Qty Model

Page: 001

Remark

auxiliary heater
air guide

AT-3500ST

1 7H0 819 219 A intake duct
step

1

2 7H0 819 381 B air duct 1

(3) 7H0 819 655 A air guide
b-pillar

delivery van
kombi van
CAMPER

(3) 7H5 819 655 A air guide
b-pillar

1 MULTIVAN
shuttle

4 7H0 819 475 frame
air guide

1

(5) 7H0 819 209 A warm air vent
b-pillar

front 1

(6) 7H0 819 383 B warm air vent
b-pillar

rear 1 delivery van
kombi van
CAMPER

(6) 7H5 819 383 A warm air vent
b-pillar

rear 1 MULTIVAN
SHUTTLE

(7) 7H0 819 656 A air guide
for models with partition

1

8 7H0 819 383 A warm air vent
b-pillar
for models with partition

rear 1

9 N   024 508 3 clamp 80-100X9X0,5 2

10 N   908 794 01 hexagon socket head panel bolt 5X16 6

11 N   907 397 03 panel screw 5X22 2

12 N   910 239 02 hexagon socket flat
head bolt
anthracite/black chromated

3,5X12 4

et_text.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

2
SG

01
Illustration

201-06
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:22

EPIS 479et_bild.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

2
SG

01
Illustration

201-06
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:22

EPIS 479

Pos Part Number Description Qty Model

Page: 001

Remark

fuel tank with
attachments

diesel eng.

1 7H0 201 060 P fuel tank 1

(1) 7H0 201 060 L fuel tank 1 "MEX"

2 7H0 201 253 D pot
fuel filler neck

1

3 7E0 201 142 ground strap 1

4 7H0 201 550 C cap with retaining strap for
fuel tank

1

5 321 201 375 A union nut 1

6 1J0 919 133 o-ring 1

7 7E0 201 359 fuel pipe feed 1

8 7H0 201 360 A fuel line return 1

10 7H0 201 355 fuel pipe
for vehicles with auxiliary
heater

1

11 N   909 995 01 hexagon head bolt c/w shoulder M6X25 1

12 N   907 397 03 panel screw 5X22 1

13 + N   105 168 01 expanding nut 5X14,4 X

14 + N   019 530 3 hexagon head bolt c/w shoulder M8X25 X

15 7H0 201 651 B tensioning strap front 1

16 7H0 201 653 B tensioning strap rear 1

17 7H0 201 654 C tensioning strap center 1

18 see illustration: 201-25

et_text.frm



ETKA

Model

TR
Year

2006
29.04.2009MG

2
SG

01
Illustration

201-25
Restrictions

7H-6-000 001 >> 7H-6-
UPD

724
8:22

EPIS 479et_bild.frm






